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A — AN —SOMES

Complete the sentences using either a, an or some.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Thisis
Peterworksin
Give him
Would you like
Hehas
Theyhave got
Canyoulendme
Heis
Theyhave got
Canlhave

Bill has got
Thisis
Theylike
Thisis
Doyouhave
Sheis

Welive in
Heis

Sheis

We'llhave

important word.
office.
apples!
toast?
blue bike.
idea.
money?
policeman.
hamsters.
apples, please?
orange snowboard.
interesting story.
hamburgers.
expensive hotel.
mobile phone?
nice teacher.
old house.
arrogant boy.
beautiful girl.

tests next week.
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